
00042551 
HjG (Sr. No.) 

2466450 

Ro No. 
2465133 81/11573/1336 

VATUTT fH4T IaIÀfa (This is to certify that) 

Board of ? 

G si (and Mr.)- ARVIND GUPTA 

Subject 

YAUT4A-HE-34h4T (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

S45/3THGI S0HGÌ (son/daughter of Mrs.) 

i (with division) 
GjiBIJ 3ri fayyi 

Dist.Centre School Code 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

Intermediate Examination-2016 

PHYSICS 

sf à tfiaigHR (according to the Board's record)- RAJAN GUPTA 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

from School/Centre)- SKICCHACHAIPAR MAKHAMELPUR MAU 

SPORT& PHY EDU 

7 bajHE 2016 i 3UeHTs YTI fauici4/ (has passed Intermediate Examination held in February/March 2016 

1ST HONS 

Max. Marks 

100 

hndermedinke 

Regular / Private 

100 

REGULAR 

100 

100 

100 

100 

|FULL EXAM 

UMA DEVI 

HI# fHHdd (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) i 

Exam. Type 

Paper-wise Obtained Marks 

1/41 2/42 
1/44 2/40 

1/33 2/33 066 P/30 

1/33 2/33 066 PI30 

B-SCIENCE 

1/33 2/33 066 PI30 

T/45 Pl40 

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
"HONOURS' indicales. çandidate "passed with honour" 
Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf 
fafa (Date)- 15TH MAY, 2016 
TATT (Place)- Allahabad, Uitar Pradesh 

Subject-Group 

Total 

083 D 

084 D 

096 D 

096 D 

096 D 

085 

Certificate No. 

81042533 

|Note :- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will have n0 effect on overall Result. 

Grand Total & Result 

455/500 
PASSED 

(Smt. Shail Yadav) 
HÍd (Secretary) 

Principal 
Auxilium College of Pharmacy 

Agasand, Kursi Road, Kursi, Barabank 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

