00042551 जन्मांक (Sr. No.) 2466450	FETS	<b>GIII</b> U	nterma haterma	NG Nin	a Bel	
00042551 ज्रामांक (Sr. No.) 2466450	इण्ट Interme	रमीडिएट ediate Ex	परीक्षा camina	- २० ition	१६ -2016	A 13
	व-सह-अंकप दक्तित्व क्षेड		TCATE-C		MARKS SHI	EET) प्रमायस्व क्रंबोक
	the School Code	संख्यागत्ःव्यक्तिगत् Regular / Private	Exam. Ty		Subject-Group	Certificate No.
2465133 81/115	573/1336	REGULAR	FULL EX	AM	B-SCIENCE	81042533
ने फरवरी मार्च 2016 को इण्टरमोरि rom School/Centre)- SKI ( में श्रेणो (with division)- 1S ररीक्षार्थी झारा उत्तरेणे विषयों के प्रा	C CHACHAI T HONS	IPAR MAKH	IAMELPU	R MA	U	में उसीणं की है
rom School/Centre)-SKI( वे क्रेणो (with division)- 15'	इएट परीक्षा विद्यात C CHACHAI T HONS	IPAR MAKH Marks obtained ह प्रश	IAMELPU	R MA lidate in	U	में उसीणं की है
rom School/Centre)- SKI वे श्रेणी (with division)- 1S' होशार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्रा विषय	डएट परीक्षा विद्यार C CHACHAI T HONS सांक निम्मवत हैं ( अधिकतम अंव	IPAR MAKH Marks obtained ह प्रश	IAMELPU s by the canc नपत्रवार प्राप्त ise Obtained	R MA lidate in	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D	में उल्लॉण की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण चोग एवं परीक्षाफ
rom School/Centre)-SKI वे अंग्रेगे (with division)-IS होशार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्गे विषयों के पा विषय Subject GENERAL HINDI	इएट परीक्षा विद्यात C CHACHAI T HONS स्रांक निम्नवत हैं ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks	IPAR MAKH Marks obtained হ प्रফ Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2	IAMELPU s by the canc বদমবাং আমা ise Obtained /42 /40	R MA lidale in 16 Marks	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D	में उल्लॉण की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण चोग एवं परीक्षाफ
rom School/Centre)-SKI वे श्रेणो (with division)-IS होशार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्रा विषय Subject GENERAL HINDI ENGLISH PHYSICS	इएट परीक्षा विद्या C CHACHAI T HONS सांक निम्मवत हें ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks 100 100 100	PAR MAKH Marks obtained Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2 1/33 2	IAMELPU s by the canc तपत्रवार प्राप्त ise Obtained /42 /40 /33 066	R MA lidate in To Marks P/30	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D 096 D	में उल्लॉण की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण चोग एवं परीक्षाफ
rom School/Centre)- SKI वे श्रेणो (with division)- 1S ररीकार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्रा विषय Subject GENERAL HINDI ENGLISH PHYSICS	इएट परीक्षा विद्यार C CHACHAI T HONS लांक निम्मवत हें ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks 100 100 100 100	(Marks obtained F 979 Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2 1/33 2 1/33 2	AMELPU s by the cano runant unti- fise Obtained /42 /40 /33 066 /33 066	R MA lidate in Marks P/30 P/30	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D 096 D 096 D	में उत्तीर्ण की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफ Grand Total & Resul
rom School/Centre)- S K I ( वे अंग्णे (with division)- 1S होशार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्रा विषय Subject GENERAL HINDI ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY	इएट परीक्षा विद्यार C CHACHAI T HONS लांक निम्मवत हें ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks 100 100 100 100 100	PAR MAKH Marks obtained Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2 1/33 2 1/33 2 1/33 2	AMELPU by the cance research sumi ise Obtained /42 /40 /33 066 /33 066 /33 066	R MA lidate in To Marks P/30	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D 096 D 096 D 096 D	में उल्लोग की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफ Grand Total & Resul 455/500
rom School/Centre)-SKI ने अंग्रेगे (with division)-IS ररीकार्थी द्वारा उत्तरेणें विषयों के पा विषय Subject	इएट परीक्षा विद्यार C CHACHAI T HONS लांक निम्मवत हें ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks 100 100 100 100	(Marks obtained F 979 Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2 1/33 2 1/33 2	AMELPU by the cance research sumi ise Obtained /42 /40 /33 066 /33 066 /33 066	R MA lidate in Marks P/30 P/30	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D 096 D 096 D	में उल्लोग की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफ Grand Total & Resul 455/500
rom School/Centre)- S K I ( वे अंग्णे (with division)- 1S' ररीकार्थी द्वारा उत्तरेणं विषयों के प्रा विषय Subject GENERAL HINDI ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY	sve परीक्षा विद्या C CHACHAI T HONS लांक निम्मवत हें ( अधिकतम अंव Max. Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Marks obtained Marks obtained Paper-w 1/41 2 1/44 2 1/33 2 1/33 2 1/33 2 1/33 2 1/33 2 T/45 F Education will ubject, with honour"	AMELPU s by the cano repart print ise Obtained /42 /40 /33 066 /33 066 /33 066 /40	R MA lidate in Marks P/30 P/30	U passed subjects योग Total 083 D 084 D 096 D 096 D 096 D 085	में उत्तीर्ण की है are as under) :- सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफ Grand Total & Resul 455/500 PASSED

Agasand, Kursi Road, Kursi, Barabank